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Link do produktu: https://mistrall.pl/wedka-mistrall-torella-bolognese-5-00m-upt30g-mistrall-p-6851.html

Opis produktu

Wedka Mistrall TORELLA BOLOGNESE 5,00M

UPT30G MISTRALL

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

TORELLA BOLOGNESE - Bolonka wykonana z wysokiej jakosci wtdkna

268,00 zt
RM-2131150
RM-2131150

5908227832907
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